CombiCup® System
Presented by:
Waldemar Link GmbH & Co. KG
Barkhausenweg 10 · 22339 Hamburg, Germany
P.O. Box 63 05 52 · 22315 Hamburg, Germany
Tel.: +49 40 53995-0 · Fax: +49 40 5386929
E-mail: info@linkhh.de · www.linkorthopaedics.com
01

	 Item no. Basic instrument set for CombiCup®, complete
182-101/01 Complete Set
*How to order: 131-171E = with Jacobs Chuck Fitting
	 B	 C	 D	 E	 H
	 Hudson	 Harris	 AO	 Jacobs Chuck	 Zimmer
17
 Instruments
1 182-110/11 Sterilizing container
Acetabulum reamer with crossed-bar coupling
Ø mm Ø mm
2 131-170/42  42 9 131-170/56  56
3 131-170/44  44 10 131-170/58  58
4 131-170/46  46 11 131-170/60  60
5 131-170/48  48 12 131-170/62  62
6 131-170/50  50 13 131-170/64  64
7 131-170/52  52 14 131-170/66  66
8 131-170/54  54
15 182-131/08 Impactor with 2 alignment rods and positioning guide
16 131-171E* Shaft with handle for acetabular reamer, fittings optional, Qty. 2
1 2 4
1516
3
6
5
8
7 9
10 12
11
14
13
18
 Instruments
1 182-110/11 Sterilizing container
Trial acetabular cups
Ø mm Ø mm
2 182-135/44  44 8 182-135/56  56
3 182-135/46  46 9 182-135/58  58
4 182-135/48  48 10 182-135/60  60
5 182-135/50  50 11 182-135/62  62
6 182-135/52  52 12 182-135/64  64
7 182-135/54  54 13 182-135/66  66
14 182-131/28 Impactor for cemented acetabular cups, Ø 28 mm
15 182-131/32 Impactor for cemented acetabular cups, Ø 32 mm
16 182-135/28 Impactor for acetabular cup insert, Ø 28 mm
17 182-135/32 Impactor for acetabular cup insert, Ø 32 mm
18 182-135/36 Impactor for acetabular cup insert, Ø 36 mm
19 182-137/32 Ceramic insert positioner handle, small (Ø 32 mm)
20 182-137/36 Ceramic insert positioner handle, medium (Ø 36 mm)
21 182-137/40 Ceramic insert positioner handle, large (Ø 40 mm)
22 182-137/01 Ceramic insert positioner, Qty. 2
23 182-131/05 Universal handle
24 182-131/06 Screwdriver, rigid, 3.5 mm hex width
25 182-137/11 Adapter for insert positioner
2
1 5 11 20 2119
222523 24
3
6
7
4
9
8 10
13
12
15
14
18
17
16
19
 Instruments
1 182-110/05 Sterilizing container
2 182-131/11 Impactor (including 2 alignment rods, threaded)